

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 1031/2019

ANURADHA BHASIN

Petitioner

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.121421/2019-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 16-08-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner

Ms. Vrinda Grover, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR
Mr. Soutik Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Ratna Appender, Adv.
Mr. Prasanna S., Adv.

For Respondents

for UoI

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, AG
Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv. (AOR)

for State of J&K

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter alongwith Writ Petition (Civil)
No. 1013/2019.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master