

ITEM NO.311

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.1164/2019

GHULAM NABI AZAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for appropriate orders/directions)

Date : 30-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, AG
Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. Vishaal S. Jogdand, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Suaas Kadam, Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Alpana Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Meera Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Manav, Adv.
Mr. Jay Prakash Somani, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Dey, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Sharath, Adv.
Mr. Sreyas Gacche, Adv.

Choudhary Samsuddin Khan, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow (01.10.2019).

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master