

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(Civil) No.1164/2019

GHULAM NABI AZAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 140463/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 24-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar Agrawal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, AG
Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet this matter be listed on Tuesday, the 5th November, 2019.(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR