

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1164/2019

GHULAM NABI AZAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No.140463/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

Date : 06-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nizam Pasha, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Tankha, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. Jagdev, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Paul Kanakraj, Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Dr. Sanatan Ray Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Vishaal S. Jogdand, Adv.
Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R. Sharath, Adv.
Mr. Suhas Kadam, Adv.
Ms. Alpana Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Vinayak, Adv.
Mr. Manav, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Parvey Bashista, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Sreyas Gacche, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Moza, Adv.
Mr. N.G. Dev, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of Mr.Kapil Sibal, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list on 07.11.2019 as a part-heard matter.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR