

ITEM NO.2+3

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1031/2019

ANURADHA BHASIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No.157139/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No.124176/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No.157233/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No.121421/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No.140345/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No.157149/2019	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					

IA No.157241/2019	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					

With

WP(C)No.1164/2019(X)

IA No.140463/2019 - Appropriate orders/directions

Date : 27-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)	Ms. Vrinda Grover, Adv.
IN WP(C)1031/19	Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

In WP(C)1164/19	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Nizam Pasha, Adv.
	Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR
	Ms. Jahnavi Sindhu, Adv.
	Ms. Shruti Narayan, Adv.
	Mr. Siddharth, Adv.

For Intervenor in	Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv.
IA 139141/19 in	Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR
WP(C) 1031/19	Ms. Jahnavi Sindhu, Adv.
	Ms. Shruti Narayan, Adv.
	Mr. Bhakat Gupta, Adv.

For Intervenor in	Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.
IA 139555/19	Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
in WP(C)1031/19	Mr. Apar Gupta, Adv.
	Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.

	Ms. Vrinda Bhandari, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv. Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv. Ms. Devdutta Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
For Intervenor in IA No.140276/19 In WP(C)1031/2019	Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr.Adv. Ms. Deepali Dwivedi, Adv. Mr. Soayib Quarashi, Adv. Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv. Mr. Dhanajay Sud, Adv. Ms. Rahilla & Yasmin, Adv. Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
For Respondent(s) For UOI in WP(C) 1031/19 & WP(C) 1164/19	Mr. K.K.Venugopal, AG(NP) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv. Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv. Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv. Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv. Ms. Anindita Barman, Adv. Mr. Shantnu Sharma, Adv. Mr. Bhuwan Kapoor, Adv. Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR Mr. Sudhakar Kulwant, Adv.
For State of J&K In WP(C)1031/19 & WP(C)1164/19	Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv. Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv. Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv. Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
For Inter- continental Association of Lawyer	Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR Mr. Kundan Kumar Mishra, Adv. Mr. R.C. Paul Kanakraj, Adv. Dr. Sanatan Ray Choudhari, Adv. Mr. Jagdev. Adv. Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv. Mr. M.S. Vinayak, Adv. Dr. Samsuddin Khan Choudhary, Adv. Ms. Meera Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Rajnish Kumar, Adv. Ms. Alpana Sharma, Adv. Mr. Manav, Adv. Mr. Parvez Bashista, Adv. Dr. Sunil Kumar, Adv. Mr. Pradeep Kumar Koushik, Adv. Mr. R. Sharath, Adv. Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv. Mr. Narender Kumar Sharma, Adv. Mr. Jay Prakash Somani, Adv.

Ms.Harvinder Chowdhury, AOR
Dr. Nishesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandip Gors, Adv.
Mr. Sahitya Singh Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kalra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar, AOR

Mr. Anshuman Ashok, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed by 02.12.2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER